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83127193 Borton Lakey Law & Policy Meridian ID 435.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 04/10/2023 legal service
Totals for Borton Lakey Law & Policy 435.00
83127194 CenturyLink Seattle WA 530.75 100 E 661000 331 000 000 04/10/2023 Phone Service 208-733-2126 766B
83127194 CenturyLink Seattle WA 126.85 100 E 667000 310 000 000 04/10/2023 Fire Monitor Line 208-734-9853 495B
Totals for CenturyLink 657.60
83127195 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 342.09 100 E 661000 331 000 000 04/10/2023 Main service -106231-003
83127195 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 63.62 100 E 661000 331 000 000 04/10/2023 2019 Modular 106231-004
Totals for City of Twin Falls 405.71
83127196 Class Act Boise ID 8,843.00 100 E 661000 310 000 000 04/10/2023 Day Cleaning Service #2; Night
Cleaning Services #2;
Totals for Class Act 8,843.00
83127197 Clear Source Therapy Twin Falls ID 4,062.53 100 E 521000 350 000 000 04/10/2023 Speach therapy - 2023
Totals for Clear Source Therapy 4,062.53
83127198 David Standley, Ph.D. Sandpoint ID 1,190.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000 04/10/2023 2023 Psychological svc
Totals for David Standley, Ph.D. 1,190.00
83127199 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 47.05 100 E 512000 310 000 000 04/10/2023 2023 Speciall Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
83127199 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 166.80 100 E 515000 310 000 000 04/10/2023 2023 Speciall Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
83127199 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 2,026.15 100 E 521000 350 000 000 04/10/2023 2023 Speciall Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
Totals for EdWise LLC 2,240.00
83127200 Evans Plumbing Inc Hailey ID 1,710.88 100 E 664000 331 000 000 04/10/2023 D-3620 Labor & parts for urinal
replacement

Totals for Evans Plumbing Inc 1,710.88
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83127201 Gem State Paper & Supply C Twin Falls ID 910.37 100 E 664000 410 000 000 04/10/2023 Cleaning supplies
Totals for Gem State Paper & Supply Comp 910.37
83127202 Haffner's Lock & Key Twin Falls ID 76.40 100 E 664000 410 000 000 04/10/2023 D-3641 Copies of key
Totals for Haffner's Lock & Key 76.40
83127203 Idaho Association of Schoo Boise ID 260.00 100 E 632000 380 000 000 04/10/2023 2023 Summer Conference registration -
JG
Totals for Idaho Association of School A 260.00
83127204 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 471.57 100 E 661000 331 000 000 04/10/2023 Power - Modular 2019 2207305539
83127204 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 1,768.06 100 E 661000 331 000 000 04/10/2023 2021 Main Power 2202460289
83127204 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 452.42 100 E 661000 331 000 000 04/10/2023 2021 Service - Modular 2016
2223650322
Totals for Idaho Power 2,692.05
83127205 Intermountain Gas Company Bismarck ND 2,399.28 100 E 661000 331 000 000 04/10/2023 Natural Gas service Main 952 462 3000
7
Totals for Intermountain Gas Company 2,399.28
83127206 Lockwood Spraying & Sprink Hansen ID 3,736.50 100 E 665000 310 000 000 04/10/2023 Lawn app Weed and Feed , Fall Spider
Barrier
Totals for Lockwood Spraying & Sprinkler 3,736.50
83127207 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 17.50 100 E 512000 310 000 000 04/10/2023 IEP & related svc: 2023
83127207 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 35.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000 04/10/2023 IEP & related svc: 2023
Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse 52.50
83127208 OETC Salem OR 65.86 100 E 512000 530 000 000 04/10/2023 Epson projector lamp
Totals for OETC 65.86
83127209 Pinnacle Technologies, LLC Twin Falls ID 1,470.80 100 E 667000 310 000 000 04/10/2023 Installation of door alarms
Totals for Pinnacle Technologies, LLC 1,470.80
83127210 PMT Rupert ID 763.95 100 E 656000 310 000 000 04/10/2023 Internet Services and Erate credit for
2023 870245
83127210 PMT Rupert ID -381.50 100 R 439000 000 000 000 04/10/2023 Internet Services and Erate credit for
2023 870245
Totals for PMT 382.45
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83127211 Primary Therapy Source Twin Falls ID 4,497.50 100 E 521000 350 000 000 04/10/2023 March therapy service
Totals for Primary Therapy Source 4,497.50
83127212 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert ID 1,843.70 260 E 512000 310 000 000 04/10/2023 Contract PSR services for week of
03.17.23
Totals for Progressive Behavior Systems, 1,843.70
83127213 PSI Environmental Systems, Pasadena CcA 34.95 100 E 661000 331 000 000 04/10/2023 April trash
Totals for PSI Environmental Systems, In 34.95
83127214 Shred-It USA LLC Chicago IL 115.66 100 E 661000 331 000 000 04/10/2023 Pick up and Shred confidential
documents
Totals for Shred-It USA LLC 115.66
83127215 The Times-News Carol Stre IL 149.64 100 E 631000 310 000 000 04/10/2023 Publish addendum for modular work site
Totals for The Times-News 149.64
83127216 UniFirst Boise ID 263.40 100 E 664000 410 000 000 04/10/2023 Laundry of scraper mats, mats, mops,
and towels Aerosol freshener 228146,
228751, 229337
Totals for UniFirst 263.40
83127217 Verizon Wireless Dallas TX 40.01 100 E 656000 310 000 000 04/10/2023 Monthly charge for data plan used by
HOS
Totals for Verizon Wireless 40.01
83127218 Western Waste Services Jerome ID 596.82 100 E 661000 331 000 000 04/10/2023 4.2023 Waste Management Services
Totals for Western Waste Services 596.82
83127219 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 509.50 100 E 515000 410 000 000 04/12/2023 D-3647 Secondary supplies
83127219 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 441.07 100 E 515000 440 000 000 04/12/2023 D-3634 Secondary textbooks
83127219 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 29.74 100 E 515000 530 000 000 04/12/2023 D-032723-110572 Dell laptop charger
83127219 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 64.96 100 E 656000 530 000 000 04/12/2023 D-030623-112037 2 Data Hubs & SanDisk
3-Packs
83127219 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 125.22 100 E 664000 410 000 000 04/12/2023 D-3585 Vacuum bags & belts
83127219 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 1,098.00 100 E 664000 530 000 000 04/12/2023 D-3586 2 Powered speakers
Totals for Amazon Capital Services 2,268.49
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83127220 Saunders, Crystal Jerome ID 430.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000 04/12/2023 Reimbursement for RS Advanced
Opportunities classes
Totals for Saunders, Crystal 430.00
83127222 State Department of Educat Boise ID 13,110.69 250 R 445900 000 000 00O 04/13/2023 requested from wrong account s/b LL
Totals for State Department of Education 13,110.69
83127223 State Department of Educat Boise ID 3,647.15 250 R 445900 000 000 000 04/13/2023 requested from wrong account s/b Disc.
Totals for State Department of Education 3,647.15
83127230 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 214.82 100 E 664000 410 000 000 04/24/2023 D-3448 Floor tape, door locks
83127230 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 256.56 254 E 515000 530 000 000 04/24/2023 D-3636 Bookcase
Totals for Amazon Capital Services 471.38
83127231 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 708.54 100 E 661000 331 000 000 04/24/2023 2023 Service - Main 106231-003
83127231 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 130.12 100 E 661000 331 000 000 04/24/2023 2019 Modular 106231-004
Totals for City of Twin Falls 838.66
83127232 Fisher's Technology Boise ID 1,622.43 100 E 655000 530 000 000 04/24/2023 Copier Monthly maint. charge for Jan &
Feb
83127232 Fisher's Technology Boise ID 1,511.93 100 E 655000 530 000 000 04/24/2023 Copier Monthly maint. charge for March
& April
Totals for Fisher's Technology 3,134.36
83127233 Intermountain Gas Company Bismarck ND 1,786.83 100 E 661000 331 000 000 04/24/2023 Natural Gas service 2023 Main 952 462
3000 7
Totals for Intermountain Gas Company 1,786.83
83127234 Lowe's ATLANTA GA 230.85 100 E 664000 331 000 000 04/24/2023 D-3628 Const. Expo materials to be
reimb
Totals for Lowe's 230.85
83127235 Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc Filer ID 20,643.95 100 E 681000 310 000 000 04/24/2023 Student Busing Service March 23
83127235 Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc Filer ID 816.48 100 E 682000 310 000 000 04/24/2023 Student Busing Service March 23
Totals for Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc 21,460.43
83127236 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 26.25 100 E 512000 310 000 000 04/24/2023 IEP & related svc: 2023
83127236 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 8.75 100 E 515000 310 000 000 04/24/2023 IEP & related svc: 2023
83127236 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 385.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000 04/24/2023 IEP & related svc: 2023

05/09/23
4



3frdtl0l.p XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, ID 6:50 AM
05.23.02.00.00-010089 Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 04/01/23 - 04/30/23) PAGE:
CHECK VENDOR VENDOR ACCOUNT CHECK INVOICE
NUMBER VENDOR CITY STATE AMOUNT NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION
Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse 420.00
83127237 Moreton & Company Boise ID 60.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 04/24/2023 Renew Notary Public Bond
Totals for Moreton & Company 60.00
83127238 Patchin, Amanda Boise D 1,600.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000 04/24/2023 Socratic Discussion PD for History
Dept & Observation DAy
Totals for Patchin, Amanda 1,600.00
83127239 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert ID 4,037.60 260 E 512000 310 000 000 04/24/2023 Contract PSR services for week of
04.3.2023 and 4.10.2023
Totals for Progressive Behavior Systems, 4,037.60
83127240 SSC Mechanical & HVAC Serv Kimberly ID 873.00 100 E 664000 331 000 000 04/24/2023 D-3814 Replace heat exchange & repair
HVAC unit
Totals for SSC Mechanical & HVAC Service 873.00
83127241 St Luke's Health System Boise ID 70.00 100 E 651000 310 000 000 04/24/2023 Pre-employment Drug Testing: two new
employee
Totals for St Luke's Health System 70.00
83127242 State of Idaho Boise ID 30.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 04/24/2023 Renew Notary Public Bond
Totals for State of Idaho 30.00
83127243 TFSD - Support Services Twin Falls ID 55.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 04/24/2023 Praxis test for PG
Totals for TFSD - Support Services 55.00
83127244 Xavier -- ASB Account Twin Falls ID 1.90 100 E 631000 310 000 000 04/24/2023 Error in direct deposit by Success
Fund fundraiser
Totals for Xavier -- ASB Account 1.90
83127245 Aflac Columbus GA 35.10 100 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127245 Aflac Columbus GA 293.13 100 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for Aflac 328.23
83127246 American United Life Insur Chicago IL 443.34 100 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127246 American United Life Insur Chicago IL -11.85 100 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 To remove prepaid amount for benefit
in July/August for hourly employee
83127246 American United Life Insur Chicago IL 14.96 251 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
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83127246 American United Life Insur Chicago IL 36.48 257 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for American United Life Insur. C 482.93

83127247 Colonial Life & Accident I Columbia sC 217.04 100 L 217200 000 000 00O 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for Colonial Life & Accident Insu 217.04

83127248 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 786.01 100 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

83127248 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 1,353.25 100 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

83127248 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA -37.89 100 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 To remove prepaid amount for benefit
in July/August for hourly employee

83127248 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 75.59 250 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

83127248 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 65.62 250 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

83127248 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 32.81 251 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

83127248 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 75.78 257 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

83127248 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 131.24 257 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for Delta Dental of Idaho 2,482.41

83127249 Idaho Child Support Receip Boise ID 65.58 100 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

83127249 Idaho Child Support Receip Boise ID 96.94 100 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for Idaho Child Support Receiptin 162.52

83127250 NWPE Mission Vi CA 429.00 100 L 213000 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for NWPE 429.00

83127251 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 647.58 100 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

83127251 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 2,770.00 100 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

83127251 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 5,191.62 100 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

83127251 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 10,937.00 100 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

83127251 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR -550.21 100 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 To remove prepaid amount for benefit
in July/August for hourly employee

83127251 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 555.00 250 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

83127251 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 504.10 250 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

83127251 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 386.30 250 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

83127251 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 386.30 251 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

83127251 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 785.53 257 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

83127251 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 1,034.38 257 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

83127251 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 386.30 257 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for Regence BlueShield of Idaho 23,033.90
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83127252 Moon, Gary Twin Falls ID 168.99 100 E 632000 380 000 000 04/27/2023 Mileage reimbursement for Ed Law
Conference
Totals for Moon, Gary 168.99

202200048 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 494.87 100 E 631000 310 000 000 04/14/2023 Facebook for lottery, maint. supplies,
counselor training

202200048 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 13.03 100 E 641000 410 000 000 04/14/2023 Facebook for lottery, maint. supplies,
counselor training

202200048 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 655.26 100 E 651000 310 000 000 04/14/2023 Facebook for lottery, maint. supplies,
counselor training

202200048 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 219.98 100 E 665000 530 000 000 04/14/2023 Facebook for lottery, maint. supplies,
counselor training

Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car 1,383.14

202200049 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID -21.48 100 A 111000 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Employee paying for amount paid to
PERSI in March

202200049 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 21.48 100 L 217200 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

202200049 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 3,225.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

202200049 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 842.11 100 L 217203 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

202200049 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 14,320.95 100 L 217203 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

202200049 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 23,881.60 100 L 217203 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

202200049 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

202200049 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 124.69 250 L 217203 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

202200049 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 338.71 250 L 217203 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

202200049 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 564.83 250 L 217203 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

202200049 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 250 L 217203 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

202200049 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 236.92 251 L 217203 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

202200049 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 395.09 251 L 217203 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

202200049 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 251 L 217203 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

202200049 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 91.95 257 L 217203 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

202200049 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 569.00 257 L 217203 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

202200049 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 948.88 257 L 217203 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

202200049 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 257 L 217203 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

202200049 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 85.04 260 L 217203 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

202200049 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 141.81 260 L 217203 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

202200049 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 260 L 217203 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

202200049 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 106.95 261 L 217203 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

202200049 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 178.34 261 L 217203 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual

202200049 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 261 L 217203 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
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Totals for PERSI - Mellon 46,051.87
202200050 EFTPS 12,524.57 100 L 217204 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 2,929.15 100 L 217204 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 12,524.57 100 L 217204 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 2,929.15 100 L 217204 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 11,452.64 100 L 217205 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 1,756.00 100 L 217205 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 411.64 250 L 217204 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 96.27 250 L 217204 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 411.64 250 L 217204 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 96.27 250 L 217204 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 206.81 250 L 217205 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 75.00 250 L 217205 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 205.12 251 L 217204 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 47.97 251 L 217204 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 205.12 251 L 217204 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 47.97 251 L 217204 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 0.00 251 L 217205 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 10.00 251 L 217205 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 562.02 257 L 217204 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 131.44 257 L 217204 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 562.02 257 L 217204 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 131.44 257 L 217204 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 240.75 257 L 217205 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 104.00 257 L 217205 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 72.08 260 L 217204 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 16.86 260 L 217204 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 72.08 260 L 217204 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 16.86 260 L 217204 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 137.32 260 L 217205 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 84.09 261 L 217204 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 19.67 261 L 217204 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 84.09 261 L 217204 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 19.67 261 L 217204 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200050 EFTPS 53.07 261 L 217205 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for EFTPS 48,237.35
202200051 State of Idaho Boise ID 638.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
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202200051 State of Idaho Boise D 5,632.17 100 L 217206 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200051 State of Idaho Boise ID 51.96 250 L 217206 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200051 State of Idaho Boise ID 35.00 251 L 217206 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200051 State of Idaho Boise ID 60.00 257 L 217206 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200051 State of Idaho Boise ID 88.00 257 L 217206 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200051 State of Idaho Boise ID 47.48 260 L 217206 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200051 State of Idaho Boise ID 28.39 261 L 217206 000 000 000 04/25/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for State of Idaho 6,581.00

Totals for checks 223,217.33



3frdtl0l.p XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, ID 6:50 AM 05/09/23
05.23.02.00.00-010089 Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 04/01/23 - 04/30/23) PAGE: 10

FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 General M&O Fund 115,321.55 -381.50 72,696.88 187,636.93
250 ARP Act ESSERF III American Re 3,964.43 16,757.84 0.00 20,722.27
251 Title I-A Improving Basic Prog 1,617.26 0.00 0.00 1,617.26
254 CRRSA Act ESSERF II 0.00 0.00 256.56 256.56
257 IDEA Part B - School Age Budge 5,939.21 0.00 0.00 5,939.21
260 Schoo- Based Medicaid 589.53 0.00 5,881.30 6,470.83
261 Title IV-A Student Support & A 574.27 0.00 0.00 574.27
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 128,006.25 16,376.34 78,834.74 223,217.33
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